LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2022-23
016 - Calgary-Lougheed - MLA Jason Kenney
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2022

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap-$
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$5,790.00

$477.35

$11,580.00

$757.94

|Non-FinanciaI Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

35,000.0

520

50

NF - Reported based on number of frips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR21324 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21324

Description July Allowance

Claimant Jason Kenney

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)

Date Submitted September 12, 2022

Date Received September 13, 2022

Mailing Address :

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
July 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ Offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21324 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR21325 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21325

Description August Allowance

Claimant Jason Kenney

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)

Date Submitted September 12, 2022

Date Received September 13, 2022

Mailing Address :

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
August 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ Offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21325 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR21326 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
PRt

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR21326

Description September Allowance

Claimant Jason Kenney

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16 (Jason Kenney)

Date Submitted September 12, 2022

Date Received September 13, 2022

Mailing Address :

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
September 2022 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

[ Offce Use Oy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR21326 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

-

VF10723 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description
Member Name Rebecca Schulz
Claimant Rebecca Schulz
Expense Category
ing - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast spiit 5 offices- Syrup Co-hosting = $19.18

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted

now approved for payment.

VF10723

[ ) | v

Zqrop —2 Splt cost

COSTCO

=WI'OLME

E Calsaryd #1217
75 East Hills Blvd SE
Calaary, AB T2A 6J8

T1 Member

12 @9.99

1574166 PM CO SYRUP 119.88
12 @ 2.00

1665202 TPD/1574166 24.00-

s Bottom of Baske T e KRN N
sy xuxxx¥¥¥¥BOB Count O 0 022 262 MM NN

SUBTOTAL 95.88
TAX 0.00
wanx TOTAL ===t B8]

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 662 1352-0010012920 C
AUTH #: 2022/05/01 16:47:52
Invoice Number: 292

Purchase - Masterchrd
A0000000041010
0000008000 EB00

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $95.88

IMPORTANT - retal
for your records

CUSTOMER COP
MasterCard 95.88
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 12
TOTAL DISCOUNT(S) $ 24.00
PpPIANTAY] 16:47:53 1217 6 312 48

OO

22121700603122205011647
OP#: 48 Name: RAMANDEEP H

Thank You!
Please Come Asailn

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Wwhse:1217 Trm:6 Trn:312 0P:48

Items Sold: 12
T1 2022/05/01 16:47

for payment before and are

Page 4 of 16




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% ’ SE20393 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Costco Water for-MLA
Member Name Jason Kenney
Claimant Darlynn Linn
Hosting - Group (South Calgary MLA Joint Stampede Breakfast) ]
e Co-hosting = $11.03

Hosting Purpose - Water for Joint MLA Stampede Bkft.

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have no
staff or on their behalf.

SE20393

Cosrco

SW Calsarw #1381
12905 Buffalo Run Blvd.
Tsuu T'ina, AB T3T OFE3

9Y Member
6 @ 3,99
500666 KS WATR500%x 23.94
1.20 K
ENVIRO FEE C 7.20
6 B 4.00
DEPOSIT CL 24.00
SUBTOTAL 55.14
TAX

*xxx TOTAL

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 66314424-001
AlLITH #: 2022/06
Involce Number: 004262
Purchase - Scotlabank MC
AD000000041010
0000008000

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT: $55.14

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for wour records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 55.14
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
LYPTIIFE. 19:50:57 1381 4 427

L] mmmmmmmnm

0040492722062919!
0P#: 66 Nane ennllsn P
Thank Youwt
FPlesse Come Asain
G = GST P = PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:1381 Trm:4 Trn:427 OP:66

Items Sold: 6

9Y 2022/06/29 19:50

t previously been paid to my

Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

N

SE20622 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Darlynn Linn Exp. Claim for Joint MLA Bkft.

Member Name Jason Kenney
Claimant Darlynn Linn
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Joint MLA Bkt with constituents)

Hosting Purpose - Ice for the day of

Co-hosting = $35.91

SAFEWAY €9

Safeway Southcentre

1011 Bonaventure Drive SE Calgary AB
Phone : 403.278.5225
GST#H B895588788RTO001

sepved by: Dianne L

Welcome to Safeway

GROCERY o T

lce Cubes $17.86 C
12@ 1/ $3.99
lce Cubes $3.9¢ C
AIR MILES Base Offer 2 Miles
SUBTOTAL  ¢51.87
- TOTAL TAX $0.00
1TO17 AL $51 .87
Cash Rounding TENDER $0.02z
Cash TENDER $55.00
Cash CHANGE $3.15
NUMBER OF ITEMS 13
AIR MILES _ —

i
i Member: number:
J Total Miles Earned

) Your AIR MILES Balances
Cash Miles

| Dream Miles

O ———

Term Tran  Store Oper

07,09/
4 8538 8841 126 EF

07:95:18

Thark vou for shopping at Ow- Store
Come Again Soon

@ XK A X X X X X x
SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO

WIN 1 OF 2 $500

SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Hold on to this receipt and complete ow
online Customer Survey by visiving:

www. Safeway . ca/MySafeway

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY

Pulss on Fantacr uekeiin Elisihle fo

es1dunts over the age of majorr ty cof

Alberta; British Columbia; Han‘luha-
Ontario and Saskatchewan o
Contest ends Aug £ 2022

Skl testing question to be correct)y
answered to win.
Odide of wimm_wg depend on runher
of entries received.
¥ X & X X x x x x x

XX R X

Want more deals?
Stan 1 tn Ay @ Maite o

TRANSACTION RECORD
SHELL CANADA PRODUCTS
807 MCUKENZIE DR SE
CAL3ARY, AB 127 3E9
(403) 257-0030

Tax Jescription Qty Amount
» ICE CUEES 32 $127.88
Sub Total $127.68

£.0% GST  tax on $0.00 $0.00
(1.0% PST  tax on $0.00 $0.00
FOTAL $127.68

Mastercard: $127.68

Change $0.00

TYPt : PURCHASE

Masi 2rcard

AMOUNT : $ 127.68

DATE : 2022/07/09
TIMi : 06:05:42
TERMINAL : 891E1E12
REFERENCE #: 0014580030 C
AUTH #: .
WALMART MC

AID A0000000041010
TVR 0000008000
TSI €800

01 APPRIVED - THANK YOU 027

INVOICE NUMBER: 5858171

—- IMPORTANT —
fatain this copy for your records

*xx CUSTOMER COPY ##%

F R EREE R R R R R R AR

Daanload thz Shell app and pay from
your phote with Shell EasyPay!
wiw.shell.ca/app

*4%3 kkkkk YOUR OPINION COUNTS #dkfikk$k*
1311 us abaut your recent visit at
www.shell.ca/opinion
end you could win FUEL FOR A YEAR
#Raceipt Required

THANK YOU
Questions? 1-800-661-1600

—~a A A e e ] YRAMN. FOFOAT

S5
lee &{L
for da
'f:I]MV:iﬁsvy\L‘/k
=5
B
Tofal
s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE20622

Page 2 of 2




N

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF12091 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Whitney Issik

Claimant Whitney Issik

Expense Category Other Co-hosting = $335.97

%m Breakd®st~

Tene Kotlsns

l'n Hortens # 102340
19233 ETbov Drive, Unit #200, Calgery A6, T2 1E.
(403) 255-8700

Tzke Qut

Order 4: 46

I-E-C; ) (r19 Blend - §1679.84
Su-:.:ota': o 7 $1579. 94

Chimge Out SO:GC'

Tax Exempt Reason:
Mative Status Card
Cashigt: SHIFT 3

GST/HSTH. 659836268
07-03-2022 0¢:03.08 A
Recetot ¢ 407040304

Ordes 10; 07447104

Cerd Entry:ChIp Sequence: 000803
Trans Type:Purchase $1679.84
Tern : 204
ol 2

,..EF . LN 220000€3
feolication Labg Fastercard
?'1; - 2000000041010
X B 0)06028000
ISt o EB00
& "‘ o Z

fh fesroved

By ertering 2 verified PIN, cardhe der
®reEs 10 pay issuer such totz) in
bceerdance withissuers agresnent vith
Cordholder,

Guest Cooy

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF12091

Page 4 of 7



et

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF12250 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Receipt Description

Member Name Rebecca Schulz
Claimant Rebecca Schulz
Expense Category Office supplies

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Other
Hosting Purpose - Stampede Breakfast split 5 offices-

Co-hosting = $19.47

RCSS 157& #100 15915 MACLEOD TR S:
403-254-3617
B'g on Fresh, low on Prize
Welcome #
22-DAIRY
(4)1)5995019200 BEEL MARG MR J
4 @ $14. 29 /.1
(30 (119201 MARG OLIVE OIL “RJ
3@ $13.39 40. 17
SUBTOTAL 97. 33
FTOTAL Q7. 33

Calgary AB

TRANSACTION RECORD--—- =S8 >>
NTS MERCHANT # 4988659 (4

Macleod Trail & 5.0*‘(\(:\(»'(5

)RE 01578 REG 22

PY FOR YOUR RECORDS

+* Chip

RESP

001

97. 33 CAD

VERIF'ED B PIN

APPROVED

No Siznature Required

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF12250

Page 14 of 14



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
B SE21229 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
st

Receipt Description Wal Mart - Supplies for office

Member Name Jason Kenney

Claimant Darlynn Linn

Expense Category Other Hosting = $55.79

V.TCICG. Sxﬂﬂ‘(‘crg) ’

Walmart ;<
HOW DID WE DO TODAY?

Complete our short customer survey al

' SURVEY.WALMART.CA
oramonthly chancew

1of 3 $1000 GIFT CARDS

Rules and regulations apply. See contest rules for detas.

STORE 3151 ]
100-310 SHAWVILLE BLVD. S.E.
CALGORY B
384
403-201-8415
$T4 03161 OP# 000043 TEY 70 TRE 05811
T il i ) .
TAS MAX HOUS 006618898784 $7.97 D PRUORY l\/~1 :’“}»OJ
TAS MAX HOUS 006618898784 $7.97 D Cof 5
TAS HAX HOUS 006618898784 $7.97 D
TAS MAX MORN 0066188002 $7.97 D
$7:97 0
SUBTOTAL
GST 6.0000%
OTAL
VISA TEND
SCOTIABANK VISA
APPROVAL #
REF 8 0010
TRANS ID - 582242716945947
A1 A0000000031010
IC_BAT66A261 THDACEE
TERMINAL 8 WMTKPGO6186
¥NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
08/30/22 13:54:56
ANGE DUE $0.00

GST/HST 137466199 RT OOO
QST 1016651366 TQ 0001

#_ITEMS soLD

TC8 9

e T

THANK Y| WITH US
08/30/22 13:54

% #CUSTOMER COPY»x

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE21229 Page 2 of 2



